Township of West Milford

Passaic County, New Jersey

~ Resolution 2020 - 258 ~

RESOLUTION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF WEST MILFORD, COUNTY OF PASSAIC AND STATE OF NEW JERSEY AUTHORIZING REFUND OF ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT PERFORMANCE GUARANTEES

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Township Council of the Township of West Milford that, upon the report and request of the Township's Engineering Department, the following Performance Guarantees be refunded as follows:

Name & Address	Block & Lot	Amount Refunded	Amount Remaining
CFA Custom Homes Inc. 144 Wesley Drive West Milford, NJ 07480	9501-19.06	\$300.00	\$0
	9501-19.03	\$400.00	\$0
Village on Ridge 750 Westbrook Road West Milford, NJ 07480	5202-6	\$300.00	\$0
	5203-23	\$800.00	\$0

Adopted: August 12, 2020

Adopted this 12th day of August, 2020 and certified as a true copy of an original.	

William Senande, Township Clerk